DRAFT Program for 2020 Humphrey Fellows Enhancement Workshop: Global
Women's Economic Empowerment in Challenging Conditions

March 24

March 25

March 26

March 27

Arrival, preparation for workshop

7:45-8:15 am

8:30-9:25 am

9:35-10:30

10:40-12:15

12:30-1:45

1:45-2:45
2:45-3:10

3:15-4:15

4:30-5:00
7 am

9:00-12:00

1:30-3:00
3:30-7:00
7 pm

9:00-10 am

10:15-11:30

Coffee and breakfast networking

Global women's economic standing: UN
and World Bank perspectives

Understanding the context: International
Agreements Regarding Women's Rights

Understanding the context: National laws and
frameworks

Lunch downtown, WDVX music, or stroll around
Knoxville

Using social networks for entrepreneurship
Break and networking

The entrepreneurial mindset: Recipes for
Success

Roundtable and discussion

Board bus to Nashville

Visit Thistle Farms project for women recovering
from addiction, sex trafficking, and
imprisonment

Visit manufacturing floor, Thistle Farms

On the town in Music City, USA (Nashville)

Board bus to return to Knoxville

How do women get access to power to improve
their lives?

Stone soup: A children's story about working
with local resources; discussion/sharing



12:00-1:30 pm

1:45-2:30

2:40-4:00

4:00-5:00

5:00-6:30

WDVX, Lunch in downtown Knoxville

Preparing the ground for women's success:

1) Working with girls through sports

2) Developing STEM skills through community
programs

3) Brainstorming local solutions

Roundtables on Finance, Entrepreneurship,
Education, and Political Advocacy

Participant reports

Closing dinner



