DRAFT Program for 2020 Humphrey Fellows Enhancement Workshop: Global Women's Economic Empowerment in Challenging Conditions

March 24	Arrival, preparation for workshop	
March 25	7:45-8:15 am	Coffee and breakfast networking
	8:30-9:25 am	Global women's economic standing: UN and World Bank perspectives
	9:35-10:30	Understanding the context: International Agreements Regarding Women's Rights
	10:40-12:15	Understanding the context: National laws and frameworks
	12:30-1:45	Lunch downtown, WDVX music, or stroll around Knoxville
	1:45-2:45	Using social networks for entrepreneurship
	2:45-3:10	Break and networking
	3:15-4:15	The entrepreneurial mindset: Recipes for Success
	4:30-5:00	Roundtable and discussion
March 26	7 am	Board bus to Nashville
	9:00-12:00	Visit Thistle Farms project for women recovering from addiction, sex trafficking, and imprisonment
	1:30-3:00	Visit manufacturing floor, Thistle Farms
	3:30-7:00	On the town in Music City, USA (Nashville)
	7 pm	Board bus to return to Knoxville
March 27	9:00-10 am	How do women get access to power to improve their lives?
	10:15-11:30	Stone soup: A children's story about working with local resources; discussion/sharing

12:00-1:30 pm	WDVX, Lunch in downtown Knoxville
1:45-2:30	Preparing the ground for women's success: 1) Working with girls through sports 2) Developing STEM skills through community programs 3) Brainstorming local solutions
2:40-4:00	Roundtables on Finance, Entrepreneurship, Education, and Political Advocacy
4:00-5:00	Participant reports
5:00-6:30	Closing dinner